TOWN CLERK FEE SCHEDULE
TOWN OF HANCOCK
Effective-January 1, 2019

Birth Certificate $5.00
Death Certificate 5.00
Marriage Certificate 5.00
Marriage License 10.00
Fuel Storage (above/underground) 10.00
Certificate of Business (DBA) (every 4 years) 10.00
Dog Licenses
Male $10.00
Female 10.00
Spayed 5.00
Neutered 5.00
Late Fee (1) 10.00
Late Fee (2) 50.00
Kennel Fee (4 Dogs or less) 20.00
(10 Dogs or less) 40.00

(Over 10 Dogs) 100.00



